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201404170001
12540

04/17/2014
01:30:03

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:21
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201405070001
36400

05/07/2014
09:22:19

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:36
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201405070001
36370

05/07/2014
09:22:16

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:24
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201405220001
55770

05/22/2014
02:20:05

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:35
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201405220001
55910

05/22/2014
02:20:19

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:18
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201405220001
55740

05/22/2014
02:20:02

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:26
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201408050002
42410

08/05/2014
12:20:15

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:16
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201311220004
58490

11/22/2013
11:16:27

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:41
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201311220004
58490

11/22/2013
11:16:27

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Other:SEE
INST

201311220004
58530

11/22/2013
11:16:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Other:SEE
INST

201311220004
58530

11/22/2013
11:16:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:47
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201311220004
58570

11/22/2013
11:16:35

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Other:SEE
INST

201312270004
94220

12/27/2013
03:47:26

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:48
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201312270004
94350

12/27/2013
03:47:39

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:8 Book:43
Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201401030000
04060

01/03/2014
02:08:06

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:5 Book:43
Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201401030000
04090

01/03/2014
02:08:09

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:9 Book:43
Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201401030000
04130

01/03/2014
02:08:13

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:31
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201311220004
58410

11/22/2013
11:16:19

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:28
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201311220004
58570

11/22/2013
11:16:35

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:30
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201311220004
58610

11/22/2013
11:16:39

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:12
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201311220004
58610

11/22/2013
11:16:39

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Other:SEE
INST

201312270004
94250

12/27/2013
03:47:29

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:14
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201312270004
94290

12/27/2013
03:47:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:42
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201312270004
94370

12/27/2013
03:47:41

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:29
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201401030000
04170

01/03/2014
02:08:17

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:32
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201403060000
60980

03/06/2014
08:34:44

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:13
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201403060000
61030

03/06/2014
08:34:49

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:15
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201403060000
61070

03/06/2014
08:34:53

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:20
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201403060000
61040

03/06/2014
08:34:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:11
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201405070001
36430

05/07/2014
09:22:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:19
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD


