	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= PARTIAL RELEASE; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
201404170001 12540	04/17/2014 01:30:03	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:21 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD	
201405070001 36400	05/07/2014 09:22:19	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:36 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD	
201405070001 36370	05/07/2014 09:22:16	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:24 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD	
201405220001 55770	05/22/2014 02:20:05	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:35 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD	
201405220001 55910	05/22/2014 02:20:19	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:18 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD	
201405220001 55740	05/22/2014 02:20:02	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:26 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD	
201408050002 42410	08/05/2014 12:20:15	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:16 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD	

201311220004 58490	11/22/2013 11:16:27	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK	43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:41 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201311220004 58490	11/22/2013 11:16:27	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			Instr #:20061229000 637730	Other:SEE INST
201311220004 58530	11/22/2013 11:16:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			Instr #:20061229000 637730	Other:SEE INST
201311220004 58530	11/22/2013 11:16:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK	43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:47 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201311220004 58570	11/22/2013 11:16:35	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			Instr #:20061229000 637730	Other:SEE INST
201312270004 94220	12/27/2013 03:47:26	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK	43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:48 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201312270004 94350	12/27/2013 03:47:39	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK	43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:8 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201401030000 04060	01/03/2014 02:08:06	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK	43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:5 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201401030000 04090	01/03/2014 02:08:09	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK	43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:9 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD

201401030000 04130	01/03/2014 02:08:13	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:31 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201311220004 58410	11/22/2013 11:16:19	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:28 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201311220004 58570	11/22/2013 11:16:35	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:30 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201311220004 58610	11/22/2013 11:16:39	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:12 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201311220004 58610	11/22/2013 11:16:39	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK				Instr #:20061229000 637730	Other:SEE INST
201312270004 94250	12/27/2013 03:47:29	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:14 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201312270004 94290	12/27/2013 03:47:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:42 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201312270004 94370	12/27/2013 03:47:41	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:29 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD

201401030000 04170	01/03/2014 02:08:17	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		43	87	637730	Lot#:32 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201403060000 60980	03/06/2014 08:34:44	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		43	87		Lot#:13 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201403060000 61030	03/06/2014 08:34:49	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		43	87		Lot#:15 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201403060000 61070	03/06/2014 08:34:53	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:20 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201403060000 61040	03/06/2014 08:34:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		43	87		Lot#:11 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201405070001 36430	05/07/2014 09:22:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		43	87		Lot#:19 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD